Feb
Mar
Apr
May

June
Jul

Aug

Sept
Oct

Nov

Mar

May
Jul

Oct
Nov
Dec

Jan
Jun
Jun
Sept
Oct

Apr
July
Nov

12-13
25-27
10
13-15
27-29
25-26
7-10
8-10
5-7
26-28
17-18
1-2

27-30
29-30
18-20

20
22
24

20
10

Rd 1
Rd 1

Rd 2

Rd 3
Rd 3

Rd 4
Rd 4

Rd 1
Rd 2
Rd 3
Rd 4
Rd 5

TOURING CAR MEETINGS

Short Circuit Touring Car Series
QLD Circuit Racing Championship
Formula 1 Aust Grand Prix

Autumn Historic Nationals

Rd 2 QLD Circuit Racing Champions

QLD Short Circuit Touring Car Series Carnell Raceway, Stanthorpe

Historics Race Meet

Townsville 400

Shannons Nationals

QLD Circuit Racing Championship

QLD Short Circuit Touring Car Series Carnell Raceway, Stanthorpe

Improved Production Racing Nationa
Bathurst
Gold Coast 500

QLD Circuit Racing Championship

AUTOCROSS

IWMAC Day Night Autocross
IWMAC Autocross Series
IWMAC Autocross Series
IWMAC Autocross Series
IWMAC Autocross Series
IWMAC Autocross Series
IWMAC Day Night Autocross

Come & Try
IWMAC Come & Try / Novice Driver

IWMAC Novice Training Day
IWMAC Come & Try

IWMAC Come & Try

IWMAC Novice Driver Training

Special Events
IWMAC Special Event

IWMAC Special Event
IWMAC Special Event

SHORT CIRCUIT MOTOR SPORT ASSN.
2022 CALENDAR

Morgan Park, Warwick
Morgan Park, Warwick
Albert Park, Victoria

Morgan Park, Warwick
Morgan Park, Warwick

Morgan Park, Warwick
Townsville

Morgan Park, Warwick
Morgan Park, Warwick

Morgan Park, Warwick

Mt Panorama, Bathurst, NSW

Feb

Apr

May
Jun

Jul

Aug

Surfers Paradise, Gold Coast
QLD Short Circuit Touring Car Series Carnell Raceway, Stanthorpe

Morgan Park, Warwick

Willowbank Park, Ipswich
Willowbank Park, Ipswich
Willowbank Park, Ipswich
Willowbank Park, Ipswich
Willowbank Park, Ipswich
Willowbank Park, Ipswich
Willowbank Park, Ipswich

Willowbank Park, Ipswich
Willowbank Park, Ipswich
Willowbank Park, Ipswich
Willowbank Park, Ipswich
Willowbank Park, Ipswich

Willowbank Park, Ipswich
Willowbank Park, Ipswich
Willowbank Park, Ipswich

Sep
Oct
Oct

Jun
Jun
Oct
Oct

Oct

Nov

12-13
20
19-20
10
24
15
12
19
19
25-26
17
23
14
20-21
21
26-28
17-18
23
14-16
29-30

3-5
20-23
21-23

2-Jan

26-Jan

Rd 1
Rd 1

Rd 1
Rd 2
Rd 2
Rd 3
Rd 3
Rd 2
Rd 4
Rd 5
Rd 4

Rd 3
Rd 5

Rd 4

SPRINT MEETINGS
QLD-NSW Sprint Challenge
IWMAC Dirt Sprint Series
TTT day / HRCCQ Supersprints
MAC Dirt Sprint Series
IWMAC Dirt Sprint Series
MAC Dirt Sprint Series
Porsche Sprints

MAC Dirt Sprint Series
IWMAC Dirt Sprint Series
QLD-NSW Sprint Challenge
MAC Dirt Sprint Series
Porsche Sprints

MAC Dirt Sprint Series
Leyburn Historic Sprints
IWMAC Dirt Sprint Series
Pittsworth Street Sprints
QLD-NSW Sprint Challenge
IWMAC Dirt Sprint Series
Downs Motorsport Club Sprints
QLD-NSW Sprint Challenge

HILLCLIMBS

Queensland Hillclimb Championship
Noosa Historic Hillclimb

Australian Hillclimb Championship
Noosa Historic Hillclimb

MOTORKHANAS
National Motorkhana Championship

Dinners & Trophy Presentations
SCMSA Dinner & Trophy Presentation

Please watch www.scmsa.com.au for any changes

Morgan Park, Warwick
Willowbank Park, Ipswich
Morgan Park, Warwick
Reserve Raceway, Millmerran
Willowbank Park, Ipswich
Reserve Raceway, Millmerran
Morgan Park, Warwick
Reserve Raceway, Millmerran
Willowbank Park, Ipswich
Carnell Raceway, Stanthorpe
Reserve Raceway, Millmerran
Morgan Park, Warwick
Reserve Raceway, Millmerran
Leyburn Streets

Willowbank Park, Ipswich
Pittsworth Industrial Estate
Carnell Raceway, Stanthorpe
Willowbank Park, Ipswich
Morgan Park, Warwick
Carnell Raceway, Stanthorpe

Mt Cotton, Brisbane
Gyndier Driver, Noosa
Mt Cotton, Brisbane
Gyndier Driver, Noosa

Willowbank Raceway, Ipswich

Gold Park, Toowoomba



