## SHORT CIRCUIT MOTOR SPORT ASSN. **2022 CALENDAR**

			TOURING CAR MEETINGS					SPRINT MEETINGS	
Feb	12-13	Rd 1	Short Circuit Touring Car Series	Morgan Park, Warwick	Feb	12-13	Rd 1	QLD-NSW Sprint Challenge	Morgan Park, Warwick
Mar	25-27	Rd 1	QLD Circuit Racing Championship	Morgan Park, Warwick		20	Rd 1	IWMAC Dirt Sprint Series	Willowbank Park, Ipswich
Apr	10		Formula 1 Aust Grand Prix	Albert Park, Victoria		19-20		TTT day / HRCCQ Supersprints	Morgan Park, Warwick
May	13-15		Autumn Historic Nationals	Morgan Park, Warwick	Apr	10	Rd 1	MAC Dirt Sprint Series	Reserve Raceway, Millmerran
	27-29		Rd 2 QLD Circuit Racing Champions	Morgan Park, Warwick		24	Rd 2	IWMAC Dirt Sprint Series	Willowbank Park, Ipswich
June	25-26	Rd 2	QLD Short Circuit Touring Car Series	s Carnell Raceway, Stanthorpe	May	15	Rd 2	MAC Dirt Sprint Series	Reserve Raceway, Millmerran
Jul	7-10		Historics Race Meet	Morgan Park, Warwick	Jun	12		Porsche Sprints	Morgan Park, Warwick
	8-10		Townsville 400	Townsville		19	Rd3	MAC Dirt Sprint Series	Reserve Raceway, Millmerran
Aug	5-7		Shannons Nationals	Morgan Park, Warwick		19	Rd3	IWMAC Dirt Sprint Series	Willowbank Park, Ipswich
	26-28	Rd 3	QLD Circuit Racing Championship	Morgan Park, Warwick		25-26	Rd 2	QLD-NSW Sprint Challenge	Carnell Raceway, Stanthorpe
Sept	17-18	Rd 3	QLD Short Circuit Touring Car Series	s Carnell Raceway, Stanthorpe	Jul	17	Rd 4	MAC Dirt Sprint Series	Reserve Raceway, Millmerran
Oct	1-2		Improved Production Racing National	a Morgan Park, Warwick		23		Porsche Sprints	Morgan Park, Warwick
	6-9		Bathurst	Mt Panorama, Bathurst, NSW	Aug	14	Rd 5	MAC Dirt Sprint Series	Reserve Raceway, Millmerran
	27-30		Gold Coast 500	Surfers Paradise, Gold Coast		20-21		Leyburn Historic Sprints	Leyburn Streets
	29-30	Rd 4	QLD Short Circuit Touring Car Series	s Carnell Raceway, Stanthorpe		21	Rd 4	IWMAC Dirt Sprint Series	Willowbank Park, Ipswich
Nov	18-20	Rd 4	QLD Circuit Racing Championship	Morgan Park, Warwick		26-28		Pittsworth Street Sprints	Pittsworth Industrial Estate
					Sep	17-18	Rd 3	QLD-NSW Sprint Challenge	Carnell Raceway, Stanthorpe
			AUTOCROSS		Oct	23	Rd 5	IWMAC Dirt Sprint Series	Willowbank Park, Ipswich
Mar	5		IWMAC Day Night Autocross	Willowbank Park, Ipswich	Oct	14-16		Downs Motorsport Club Sprints	Morgan Park, Warwick
	20	Rd 1	IWMAC Autocross Series	Willowbank Park, Ipswich		29-30	Rd 4	QLD-NSW Sprint Challenge	Carnell Raceway, Stanthorpe
May	22	Rd 2	IWMAC Autocross Series	Willowbank Park, Ipswich					
Jul	24	Rd 3	IWMAC Autocross Series	Willowbank Park, Ipswich				<u>HILLCLIMBS</u>	
Oct	2	Rd 4	IWMAC Autocross Series	Willowbank Park, Ipswich	Jun	3		Queensland Hillclimb Championship	Mt Cotton, Brisbane
Nov	20	Rd 5	IWMAC Autocross Series	Willowbank Park, Ipswich	Jun	3-5		Noosa Historic Hillclimb	Gyndier Driver, Noosa
Dec	10		IWMAC Day Night Autocross	Willowbank Park, Ipswich	Oct	20-23		Australian Hillclimb Championship	Mt Cotton, Brisbane
					Oct	21-23		Noosa Historic Hillclimb	Gyndier Driver, Noosa
			Come & Try						
Jan	23		IWMAC Come & Try / Novice Driver	Willowbank Park, Ipswich				<u>MOTORKHANAS</u>	
Jun	4		IWMAC Novice Training Day	Willowbank Park, Ipswich	Oct	2-Jan		National Motorkhana Championship	Willowbank Raceway, Ipswich
Jun	5		IWMAC Come & Try	Willowbank Park, Ipswich					
Sept	10		IWMAC Come & Try	Willowbank Park, Ipswich				<b>Dinners &amp; Trophy Presentations</b>	
Oct	1		IWMAC Novice Driver Training	Willowbank Park, Ipswich	Nov	26-Jar	l	SCMSA Dinner & Trophy Presentation	Gold Park, Toowoomba
	_		Special Events						
Apr	3		IWMAC Special Event	Willowbank Park, Ipswich					
July	3		IWMAC Special Event	Willowbank Park, Ipswich					
Nov	6		IWMAC Special Event	Willowbank Park, Ipswich	Dlogeo wate	sh waana s	omea o	om au for any changes	

Please watch www.scmsa.com.au for any changes